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9. LIBRARY COMMITTEE  
 

SL No Name Role Designation Email Id Contact No. 
1 Ms. Swati Mukherjee Convener Librarian swati.mukherjee@dsmsindia.org 8145682242 
2 Dr.. Avick Kumar Dey Member Assistant Professor avick.dey@dsmsindia.org 9474010077 
3 Mr. Subrata Pandey Member Assistant Professor subrata.pandey@dsmsindia,org 9932384298 
4 Mr. Subhadip 

Chowdhury 
Member Assistant Professor subhadip.chowdhury@dsmsindia.org 7872682342 

5 Mr. Sanjoy Bhandary Member Assistant Professor sanjay.bhandari@dsmsindia.org 9153353225 

6 Mr. Shirsendu Makar Member Assistant Professor shirsendu.makar@dsmsindia.org 7797772089 
7 Mr. Rajib Kumar 

Chatterjee 
Member Admin Officer rajib.chatterjee@dsmsindia.org 9932050789 

8 Ms Shanta Chatterjee Member Studies Coordinator shanta.chatterjee@dsmsindia.org 8918356988 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


